
A4803TD
48W Desktop Adapter

Output Wattage: 48W
Output Voltage: 12/19 V
Energy Efficiency DOE Level VI
Dimension: 111x52x32
Application: Wifi Router, POS, Gateway

       Network

Model Name
AC Input Voltage (V)
Input Frequency
Output Voltage (V)
Output Current (A)
Output Power (W)
Protection
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Dimension LxWxH (mm)
Product Type
AC Inlet

OVP/ OCP/ SCP
87.77%

0°C ~ 40°C
111x52x32

Desktop
C14

A4803TD
90-264VAC

47-63 Hz
12V / 19V
4A / 2.52A

48W
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